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EURRON is quoted for tomorrow at 4.4684
NBR published an upper ROBOR for 3 months at 2.96 %
The BET Index dropped by -22.74 points to 6475.14

Rents in Berceni remains abobe 300 EUR

Quotation RON Official Rates Currency Central Bank Rate Base Rate

EURUSD ¥ 1.3836 EUR A 4.4762 3M 6M

Today
USDCHF

A 0.8806
GBPUSD v 1.6807
XAUUSD A 1299.75

NY Crude Oil ¥ $103.89

USD A 3.2340

EUR ¥ 4.4684
Tomorrow
USD ¥ 3.2233

EURRON vs. USDRON | Last 10 days chart
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REAL ESTATE MARKET

D. Taberei

4 .4620
d,4551

3.24
3.23
.21

Indicators Titan Berceni

50,223
294
2 55.52

50,367
299
58.30

38,438
335
51.53

Price (€)
Rent

Area-m

2 905 864 746

Price per m
Rental Yield
Price/Income
Affordability

7.02%
158
0.30

7.13%
158
0.30

10.47%
121
0.40

Read our financial glossary for more info
Watch near real-time FOREX quotations

% 3.5%
% 0.25%
w 0.25%

ROBOR A 2.96%
EURIBOR = 0.33%
LIBOR » 0.23%

v 3.32%
w 0.43%
= 0.32%

CAPITAL MARKET

Change %

Index Level Change

BET
BET-BK
BET-C
BET-FI

-22.74
-6.69
-4.64

-250.76

¥ 6475.14
v 1202.88
v 3284.42
¥ 27927.70

-0.35%
-0.55%
-0.14%
-0.89%

MARKET SNAPSHOT | Most Traded Securities
ROCE A 0.0776 2.37%
IMP 4 0.7800 0.65%
FP 4 0.8090 0.25%
TEL A 18.3400 0.05%
»= 0.4500 0.00%
¥ 9.3700 -0.43%
¥ 34.1500 -0.44%
¥ 1.7000 -0.47%
¥ 204.0000 -0.51%
¥ 1.7950 -0.77%
¥ 0.7120 -1.39%
¥ 0.0640 -2.29%
¥ 1.0800 -2.35%
¥ 0.5035 -2.71%

You can unsubscribe anytime. Real estate section is based on asking prices for 2 rooms apartments.

Data related to securities are delayed with, at least, 15 minutes. See data sources and Terms & Conditions here.




