

Before-Close Alert

Thursday, April 17th, 2014

• **FOREX** EURRON is quoted for tomorrow at 4.4684

MONEY
NBR published an upper ROBOR for 3 months at 2.96 %

• **CAPITAL** The BET Index dropped by -22.74 points to 6475.14

• **REAL ESTATE** Rents in Berceni remains abobe 300 EUR

FOREX MARKET

Quotation	Bid	RON Official Rates	
EURUSD USDCHF	▼ 1.3836 ▲ 0.8806	Today	EUR A 4.4762 USD A 3.2340
GBPUSD XAUUSD NY Crude Oil	▼ 1.6807 ▲ 1299.75 ▼ \$103.89	Tomorrow	EUR ▼ 4.4684 USD ▼ 3.2233

MONEY MARKET

Currency	Central Bank Rate		Base Rate	
			3M	6M
RON	≥ 3.5%	ROBOR	▲ 2.96%	v 3.32%
EUR	₩ 0.25%	EURIBOR	⋈ 0.33%	≥ 0.43 %
USD	₩ 0.25%	LIBOR	₩ 0.23%	₩ 0.32%

EURRON vs. USDRON | Last 10 days chart



CAPITAL MARKET

Index	Level	Change %	Change
BET	* 6475.14	-0.35%	-22.74
BET-BK	v 1202.88	-0.55%	-6.69
BET-C	v 3284.42	-0.14%	-4.64
BET-FI	v 27927.70	-0.89%	-250.76

REAL ESTATE MARKET

Indicators	Titan	D. Taberei	Berceni
Price (€)	50,223	50,367	38,438
Rent	294	299	335
Area - m ²	55.52	58.30	51.53
Price per m ²	905	864	746
Rental Yield	7.02%	7.13%	10.47%
Price/Income	158	158	121
Affordability	0.30	0.30	0.40

Read our financial glossary for more info Watch near real-time FOREX quotations

MARKET SNAPSHOT | Most Traded Securities

ROCE	▲ 0.0776	2.37%	0.0018
IMP	▲ 0.7800	0.65%	0.0050
FP	▲ 0.8090	0.25%	0.0020
TEL	▲ 18.3400	0.05%	0.0100
SNP	∞ 0.4500	0.00%	0.0000
SNN	y 9.3700	-0.43%	-0.0400
SNG	¥ 34.1500	-0.44%	-0.1500
ALU	v 1.7000	-0.47%	-0.0080
TGN	v 204.0000	-0.51%	-1.0500
TLV	v 1.7950	-0.77%	-0.0140
SIF4	v 0.7120	-1.39%	-0.0100
BCC	v 0.0640	-2.29%	-0.0015
SIF1	v 1.0800	-2.35%	-0.0260
SIF3	▼ 0.5035	-2.71%	-0.0140